Vino Waiters Corkscrew

Nad mdged or type unknown

THIS WAITERS CORKSCREW IS A CLASSIC CORKSCREW
DESIGN THAT HAS A FOIL CUTTER BLADE, A TWO STAGE CORK
LIFTER AND BOTTLE OPENER. PACKED IN GIFT BOX.

BRAND
MATERIAL

SECONDARY MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)

GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)
PACKAGING TYPE

PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)

OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)
INTRACODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

TOTAL CO2(KG)

PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

XD Collection

Stainless steel

Carbon steel

black

Black

Laser engraving

5

57

Polybag and bulk

1.5X2.5X12.5
21X27.5X28
50

200
8210000000
CHN

0.41

Home & Living
Wine & Bar



