## **Vino Waiters Corkscrew**



THIS WAITERS CORKSCREW IS A CLASSIC CORKSCREW DESIGN THAT HAS A FOIL CUTTER BLADE, A TWO STAGE CORK LIFTER AND BOTTLE OPENER. PACKED IN GIFT BOX.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Stainless steel
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Carbon steel
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
PRINT METHOD	Laser engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	53
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	57
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and bulk
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	1.5X2.5X12.5
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	21X27.5X28
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	50
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	200
INTRACODE	8210000000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	0.41
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Home & Living
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Wine & Bar